SUBMERSIBLE WATER LEVEL
TRANSMITTERS
MEASURE 0 to 1.5 m (5') TO 0 to 210.3 m (690') OF WATER
U Designed for Complete
Submersibility
U Unique Molded-Cable
Seal System Ensures
Watertight Integrity

Mounting Provisions: Suspended by
cable. For turbulent conditions, specify
optional mounting clamp.
Electrical
Connections:
Submersible cable
terminating in pigtail leads
Cable: Polyurethane jacketed
shielded cable with polyethylene
vent tube and Kevlar® tension
members, 90 kg (198 lb) pull strength.
Conductors are 22 AWG.
Weight: 200 g (7 oz) transducer
79 g/m cable (0.8 oz/ft) cable weight
Comes complete with PX430-TRAP moisture trap and operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: PX439-010GI, submersible transmitter with 0.5% FS accuracy, 0 to 10 psig (23.1 ftH2O) and a 12 m (40') cable.
Order extra PX430-TRAP, vent filter/water vapor trap. Add “-009”  to model no. for lightning-protection option and add additional cost to price.
CUSTOM RANGES
PX43         -         GI-
Enter  “7” for 0.1%
“8” for 0.25%
“9” for 0.5%
Accuracy
Enter cable length
(Additional cost/ft)
Enter psi Range
To Order
RANGE 0.10% FS ACCURACY 0.25% FS ACCURACY 0.50% FS ACCURACY
LENGTH
m (ft)psig bar ftH20 MODEL NO. MODEL NO. MODEL NO.
0 to 2 0 to 0.14 5 PX437-002GI PX438-002GI PX439-002GI 6 (20)
0 to 5 0 to 0.34 11.5 PX437-005GI PX438-005GI PX439-005GI 6 (20)
0 to 10 0 to 0.69 23.1 PX437-010GI PX438-010GI PX439-010GI 12 (40)
0 to 15 0 to 1.0 34.6 PX437-015GI PX438-015GI PX439-015GI 15 (50)
0 to 30 0 to 2.1 69.2 PX437-030GI PX438-030GI PX439-030GI 27 (90)
0 to 50 0 to 3.4 115 PX437-050GI PX438-050GI PX439-050GI 41 (135)
0 to 100 0 to 6.9 230 PX437-100GI PX438-100GI PX439-100GI 76 (250)
0 to 150 0 to 10.3 345 PX437-150GI PX438-150GI PX439-150GI 111 (365)
0 to 200 0 to 13.8 460 PX437-200GI PX438-200GI PX439-200GI 146 (480)
0 to 250 0 to 17.2 575 PX437-250GI PX438-250GI PX439-250GI 181 (595)
0 to 300 0 to 20.7 690 PX437-300GI PX438-300GI PX439-300GI 216 (710)